SUN

Gary Stone

Vicky Stone

7

10

11

12

LEabor Day w Willis & Cindy ® Weldon & Susan ¥ Red & Wilma
OFFICE Grisham Branham Earles
Bradley Black Liberty Turner Andrea Enriquez Billie Jean Mayes
1 3 ¥ Robert & Kate
Mary Hll! Davis i Ann Keese
Offering Dennis Shumate
Weldon Whitehead Dwayne Joslin Dortha Turley Chance Turner
Jeff Timmons Kline Jones ; ;
L . w Ancel & Gaye
Mary Hill Davis
G Yarbrough
Offering
Dawn Turney Paula Maxwell Jeff Weaver
Angela Prim ‘
® Dennis & Connie
Reed

Teresa Ramirez




